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50% Girl

50% Boy

682,882

€ 145 million

686 thousand
Children
309 thousand
Household

CCTE

%22

ESSN-CCTE

%78

Payments are made bi-monthly for each month for
students who attend school regularly

534,233

Calculated by taking into account the cash recipient's head
of household status in ESSN for starƟng from May.

€ 6

€ 6,5

€ 7

€ 9

ESSN - CCTE Programmes Rate
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Top 10 Provinces with Highest Number of People Receiving Regular Assistance

Syria

Iraq

Afghanistan

Iran 4,131

33,435

57,982

580,489

0.6%

4.9%

8.5%

85.0%

Nationality Breakdown (Top 4 Nationalities)

Kindergarten

Primary School

Middle School

High School

ALP 4,284

76,065

260,317

317,032

19,951

0.6%

11.2%

38.4%

46.8%

2.9%

School Level Breakdown

Kindergarten 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 HEP*
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Grade Breakdown

* Accelerated Learning Program

Nakit Yardımı Alan Kişi Sayısı

3-100

100-1.000

1.000-5.000

5.000-10.000

10.000+

13.7%
93,307

5.5%
37,727

4.5%
30,396

3.3%
22,580

3.5%
23,640 4.2%

28,715

4.9%
33,303 10.4%

70,752

12.6%
86,147 9.2%

62,868

January 2021


